Trail 25Km

P.Gen
16
18
43
54
55
64
70
84

120
128
211

Pett
216
175
105
251
141
9
142
98
167
8
122

Atleta
PALMIERI
PALMIERI
ADDAMO
VILLA
MAURETTO
FANCHIN
SCONFIETTI
TEORA
BOCCADELLI
CRESCENZO
ARTASERSEMUSICCO

10Km competitiva

P.Gen
44
56
74

114
144
208
231
303
383
388

Pett
1417
1377
1439
1118
1386
1125
1441
1171
1389
1119

Atleta
FACCIOLO
BARLETTA
PELOSI
SERAFIN
CASTIGLIA
BONATTI
VIVALDINI
SPERTI
BONFANTI
BERNARDINELLO

10Km non competitiva

Pett
2578

Atleta
MARIANI

MARTINO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
MARCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
DANIELE
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ANDREA

VALERIO
FRANCESCO
VALENTINA
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
EMANUELE
STEFANO
GUIDO
DANIELA
PIERO

YLENIA

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40

Cat.
SM50
SM55
SF45
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM50
SM50
SF55
SMA45

P.Cat P.Sex Tempo
16 1:48:09
18 1:48:49
40 1:57:32
51 2:00:24
52  2:00:24
61 2:02:11
66 2:03:06
79 2:04:45
109 2:10:01
116 2:11:02
181 2:34:07

P.Cat P.Sex
5 43 0:38:25
4 53 0:39:14

4 0:40:36
17 104 0:43:19
1 130 0:44:43
40 179 0:47:47
33 197 0:48:50
38 237 0:52:57
10 104 0:59:05
65 282 0:59:35

Tempo

Tempo
0:51:14

Real Time
1:48:08
1:48:47
1:57:16
2:00:12
2:00:12
2:02:01
2:02:51
2:04:41
2:09:49
2:10:52
2:33:38

Real Time
0:38:23
0:39:11
0:40:34
0:43:10
0:44:36
0:47:41
0:48:27
0:51:51
0:58:54
0:59:17

Real Time
0:50:52
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